KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE FRESENTS, That the undersigned, hereinalter called the assignent and set over un CHARLES N. WHITTENDES and BOMITS J. WHITTENDER, or the survivor thereod. International Development of the sample and board gassigned and set over un CHARLES N. WHITTENDES and BOMITS J. WHITTENDER, or the survivor thereod. International Development of the sample and board gass of a set over un charles called the sample and board dispess here, successors and assign, all of the vendor's right, title and interest in and to that certain contract for the sample over units. N. Barcous & Charlese European State and the set over units. The survivor over the sample over units of the sample over units of the assignor in and to all more ys due and to became due thereon. The assignor is horeby conveys to the inters of the assignor is the owner of the vendor's interest in the real set led carbod in said contract or set overdor's interest on the assignor is the owner of the vendor's interest in the real set led carbod in said contract or set vendor's interest in the real set led carbod in said contract of set of the legit title thereon. The assignor is the abover-named a ginee that the assignor is the owner of the vendor's interest in the real set described in said contract of set of the legit title thereon which is held to secure performance of the purchase price thereof is not less than \$32,652.56	FORM No. 152-ASSIGNMENT OF REAL ESTATE CONTRACT	by lands Soller.	C	NIGHT 1998 STEVENS, HESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 87	7854
Consideration hereinaiter istated, has sold and assigned and freeby does grant, bargain, sell, assign and set over un CHARLES D. WHITTENDER and BOIRE and HURELS. HITTENER, or the survivor thoreof hereinater called the assignee, and to assigned a feat datedOctober_27	™ 34219		[요] 물법 비행 날	Vol.mal Page 17844	Ð
hereinalter called the assignes, and to assignes heirs, successors and assign, all of the vendo's right, title and inte star and to that certain contract for the sale of real estate datedOCtOber_27.]9.88, between 	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE	FRESENTS, T	hat the undersigne and hereby does gr	d, hereinafter called the assignor, for th rant, bargain, sell, assign and set over un	he ito
ss in and to that certain contract for the sale of real estate dated _October 2719.88, between					
sesignes the property described in said contract and the lefel tille thereto which is held to secure performance of the vendee's obligations created thereby. The assignor hereby expressly covenants and warrants to the above-named a signed that the assignor is the owner of the vendor's interest in the real estate described in soid contract of sale and the unpaid principal balance of the purchuse price thereof is not less than \$32,552.56 with interest paid there to a August 5,, 19.91. The true and actual consideration indicate which, by This transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$.39,300.00	est in and to that certain contract for the Cobert. C. Johnson DBA Tara. Ent Dennis M. Barcus & Charlene as buyer, which contract is recorded in in bygktopp://volume NoM.88at (indicate which), reference to said record	he sale of real est terprises Burcus th: Deed* Miscel page 19341 ded contract herel	tate datedOctob Ilantous* Records of or as fee/file/instru by being expressly	ber. 27, 19.88., between as seller ar of <u>Klamath</u> <i>County</i> , Orego ment/microfilm/reception No made, together with all the right, title ar	nd on, nd
vendee's obligations created thereby. The assignor hereby espressly coverants and warrants to the above-named a signe that the assignor is the owner of the vendor's interest in the real estate described in seid contract of sale and the the unpaid principal balance of the purchase price thereof is not less than \$32,552.56. with interest paid there to a superstance of a sele and the the unpaid principal balance of the purchase price thereof is not less than \$32,552.56. with interest paid there to a superstance of a sele and the the unpaid principal balance of the purchase price thereof is not less than \$32,552.56. with interest paid there to a superstance of a superstance of a sele and the there of the whole B consideration consists of or includes of the property or value given or promised which is part of the actual consideration consists of or includes of the property or value given as collaber 1al 1607 a 1 in construing this assignment, where the context of the comportions and to individuals. In construing this assignment shall apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned assignor has executed this assignment; if the undersigned is corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal affixed by an officer dual authorized thereto by order its board of directors. DATED: 2 - 4 , 19.91. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE CONTY PLANMING DEPARTMENT TO VERFY APPROVED USES. TABE SUFERENT C. JOHNSON PROVED USES. STATE OF REEMARX ARIZONA sec. STATE OF OREGON, County of SUFFY DEPARTY DEPARTMENT TO VERFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF REEMARX ARIZONA sec. STATE OF OREGON, County of SUFFY DEPARTY DEPARTMENT TO VERFY APPROVED USES. State the foorebase work with t	interest of the assignor in and to all mo	oneys due and to l	become due thereo	n. The assignor also hereby conveys to th	he
pigment that the assignor is the owner of the vendor's interest in the real estate described in soid contract of sale and the the unpid principal balance of the purchase price thereot is not less than \$32,652.56	assignee the property described in said	centract and the	legal title thereto	which is held to secure performance of the	he
the unpaid principal balance of the purchuse price thereol is not less than \$32,652.56	vendee's obligations created thereby. T	he assignor hereb	y expressly covena	ants and warrants to the above-named a	15-
to	signee that the assignor is the owner of t	the vendor's intere	est in the real estat	e described in said contract of sale and th	ıat
to	the unpaid principal balance of the pure	chase price thereo	it is not less than \$_	32,652.56 with interest paid thereo	ο'n
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$.39, 300, 00. © However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part the	to August 5,, 19.91				
® However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part the the whole [2] consideration (indicate which). This assignment is given as collaterial for a j In construing this assignment, where the context of the straight first straight first straight and all gremmal cal changes shall be made so that this assignment shall apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned assignor, has executed this assignment; if the undersigned is corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal affixed by an officer duly authorized thereto by order its board of directors. DATED: ?	The true and actual consideration	on paid for this tr	ansfer, stated in ter	rms of dollars, is \$.39,300.00	
In construing this assignment, where the context to HUDINES (first High High His Clubes the planal and all gramman cal changes shall be made so that this assignment shall apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHERE ROPS, the undersigned assignor has executed this assignment; if the undersigned is corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal affixed by an officer duly authorized thereto by order its board of directors. DATED:	[®] However, the actual consideration co	nsists of or includ	les other property	or value given or promised which is part	of
In construing this assignment, where the context to HUDIrest the Virtual and all grammal cal changes shall be made so that this assignment shall apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREBOR, the undersigned assignor has executed this assignment; if the undersigned is corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal affixed by an officer duly authorized thereto by order its board of directors. DATED:	the T the whole A consideration (indi	icate which). Th	is assignment :	is given as collaterial for a p	pro
cal changes shall be made so that this assignment shall apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned assignor, has executed this assignment; if the undersigned is corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal affixed by an officer duly authorized thereto by order its board of directors. DATED:	In construind this assidnment w	here the conteof	6 mte. of reven	with ficludes the phiral and all gramma	ti-
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned assignor has executed this assignment; if the undersigned is corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal affixed by an officer duly authorized thereto by order its board of directors. DATED:	and abandos shall be made so that this a	esidoment shall a	nnly emaily to cor	porations and to individuals.	a 1
corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal affixed by an officer duly authorized thereto by order its board of directors. DATED:					~ ~
its board of directors. DATED:	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the	e undersigned as	signor has execute	a this assignment, in the uncersigned is	s a · of
DATED: 9-4 , 19.91. TABLE DETERPRISES THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND Scriber Instrument Will NOT ACCURING FEE THILE TO THE ROBERT C. JOHNSON ROBERT C. JOHNSON PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROVED USES. ROBERT C. JOHNSON COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. If the sign of the above is a comportion, use the form of econowledgement below.] STATE OF PREEXERS ARIZONA jee. County of Mohades This instrument weis acknowledged before me on STATE OF OREGON. County of Mohades This instrument weis acknowledged before me on 19.9.97 Robent C. JOHNSON AND TARE jee. County of Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My contrainston expiret: My contrainston expiret: *Shike the inoplicible wast, NOTE-IT on opplicable, dilse the sentence between the symbol (). If the contrad is not obready of record, it should be recorded. Marke Havasu City, AZ 66403 County of Klamth. County of Mohades Jee. County of Mohades STATE OF OREGON, County of Lamth. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamth. J		be signed and its	seal arrived by an	onicer duty autionized thereto by order	01
DATED This instrument will not allow use of the PROPERTY DE SCHIED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND ADDRESS Dig 1. (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	its board of directors.	물 집 것 같다.	^	1	
Understand County of AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OF ACCEPTING ROBERT C. JOENSON PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PAPRO FINITE CITY OR ROBERT C. JOENSON COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. If the size of the shows is a comparation, use the form of acknowledgement below.] STATE OF EXERCISE ART ARIZONA State of presenting of the shows of a comparation one the form of acknowledgement below.] STATE OF EXERCISE ARI ARIZONA State of presenting of the shows of a comparation one the form of acknowledgement below.] STATE OF EXERCISE ARI ARIZONA State of the shows of a comparation one the form of acknowledgement below.] STATE OF EXERCISE ARI ARIZONA State of the shows of a comparation one of the shows of a comparation. County of Mohaw & This instrument vise acknowledged before are on This instrument was acknowledged before are on Y=0 Y Robert C. Johnson dba Tara Enterprises Of State Havasu City, AZ 86403 To entire the within instrument was received for record on the fitth	DATED:77	, 19. 91	TARA ENT	ERPRISES A. A.	****
STATE OF REFERENCE ARIZONA } STATE OF REFERENCE ARIZONA } County of Mohawe This instrument view acknowledged below are on STATE OF OREGON, This instrument view acknowledged below are on STATE OF OREGON, This instrument view acknowledged below are on STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF INTERNET is acknowledged below are on This instrument view acknowledged below are on is acknowledged below are on This instrument view acknowledged below are on is acknowledged below are on This instrument view acknowledged below are on is acknowledged below are on This instrument was acknowledged below are on is acknowledged below are on This instrument was acknowledged below are on is acknowledged below are on State of the one of	SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION O USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGN THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP	ING OR ACCEPTING FEE TITLE TO THE ROPRIATE CITY OR	Nox: ICELLI	A Marine Section France in the section of the secti	
STATE OF EXEXARY ARIZONA }es. County of Mohawa }es. This instrument was acknowledged belore me on }es. This instrument was acknowledged belore me on }es. This instrument was acknowledged belore me on }es. Robeix C. Johnson Alba Tara Is. Entering of Mohawa Notary Public for Oregon (SEA) Notary Public for Oregon My containation expires: Notary Public for Oregon *Sinke the inopplicable ward. NOTE-it not applicable, driet to sentence between the symbols (0. If the control is not already of record, it should be recorded. Robert C. Johnson dba Tara Enterprises STATE OF OREGON, Courty of Klamth Jafe Havasu City, AZ 86403 I certify that the within institument was received for record on the symbols (0. If the control is not already of record on the symbols (0. If the control is not already of record, it should be recorded. Robert C. Johnson dba Tara Enterprises STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamth Jafe Havasu City, AZ 86403 I certify that the within institution the was received for record on the symbol (0. If the control is not already of sept. 19.9. at 2:114	COUNTY PLANNING DEPARIMENT TO VERIFT A		he signer of the above is a o	erporation, use the form of ocknowledgment below.)	
County of Mohave } ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on ////////////////////////////////////	STATE OF EXECUTE ARTZONA				
This instrument wis schowledged before me on 7 - 4			같은 물건을 가지 않는 것을 물었다.	ана ана ана ана ана села дат. Стана ана ана ана ана ана ана ана ана ана	1.12
Image: State of the state of the second state of the se		그는 다 다 한 것 같은 것			
Roberst C. Johnson dba Tara as Entation is serviced for record, if should be meaned (SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: * Sinke the inopplicable word, NOTE-IF not applicable, delete the sentence between the symbols (). If the control is not already of record, if should be meaneded. Robert C. Johnson dba Tara Enterprises 365 Jones Dr. Lake Havasu City, AZ 86403 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS Marles D. * Ronnie J. With the more of the symbols (). If the control is not already of record, if should be meaneded. State Havasu City, AZ 86403 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS Marles D. * Ronnie J. With the offeress of the second of the symbols (). If the control is not already of record, if should be meaneded. State Havasu City, AZ 86403 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS Marles D. * Ronnie J. With the more offeress use Space Reserved for record on the space Reserved in book/reel/volume No. M91. ron Recorder's use Alter recording return to (Nemo, Address, Zip):	This instrument was acknowledged bet		计正式通知 网络马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马	그 가지 못 하는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아요.	
Entroppictors Of SEAL) My Contract of Public in General My Contract of Public My Contract of Public in General My Contract of Public State the inopplicable ward. MOTE-it not applicable, delete the sentence between the symbols (0. If the contract is not obready of record, it should be meaded. Robert C. Johnson dba Tara Enterprises Jake Havasu City, AZ 66403 Lake Havasu City, AZ 66403 County of Klamth I certify that the within instat ment was received for record on to fith. day of Sept. 19.9 at .2:14	Pohore C > Lothers The Tore		, " '''	<u></u>	******
(SEAL) M Control Structure of the server					
(SEAL) - My Control of Lephon April 24, 193) Arigonal My commission expires: Strike the inopplicable ward, NOTE-It not applicable, dilete the sentence between the symbols (). If the control is not already of record, it should be recorded. Robert C. Johnson dba Tara Enterprises Strike the inopplicable ward, NOTE-It not applicable, dilete the sentence between the symbols (). If the control is not already of record, it should be recorded. Robert C. Johnson dba Tara Enterprises Strike the inopplicable ward, NOTE-It not applicable, dilete the sentence between the symbols (). If the control is not already of record, it should be recorded. Robert C. Johnson dba Tara Enterprises Lake Havasu City, AZ 86403 Charles D. & Bonnie J. With the more prime of the symbols (). If the control is not already of record, it should be recorded. Noterry Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamth I certify that the within institution of the day of Sept. 19.9 And A.M. A.M. Fritte, D. Y Bonnie J. With the more GRANTIER STATE of Cock P. M. and record in book/reel/volume No. M91. Pron Recorders use My commission expires: State received in book/reel/volume No. M91. Pron Recorders use My commission expires: Noter Pron Recorder S use Noter Pron Recorder S use	Encerprises C			An an an	
(SEAL) My Control of Legislation applicable of the symbols (). If the control is not already of record, it should be recorded. My commission expires: * Surfice the inopplicable word, NOTE-IT not applicable, dilete the sentence between the symbols (). If the control is not already of record, it should be recorded. Robert C. Johnson dba Tara Enterprises Strate Havasu City, AZ 86403 Lake Havasu City, AZ 86403 Charle D. & Bonnie J. With the monoconess P.O. Box (6.34 Lammath Fraces of 977044 SPACE RESERVED GRANTIES SAME AND ADDRESS Alter recording return to (Nemo, Address, Zipl: Motory Public for Oregan My commission expires: Notary Public for Oregan My commission expires: (SEA My commission expires: (SEA My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamth I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the fill day of Sept. 19.9 at .2:14 o'clock P. M. and record in book/reel/volume No. M91 page _11844or as fre/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 34219.	- Ball on	سيبد المحاد والمستعمية	<u>يە بەرە مەمەمەمە مەمەمەمەمەمەمەمەمەمەمەمەمەم</u>	Annany ana ana kaominina mpika kaominina mpika mpika Ny fisiana	
* Strike the inopplicable word. WOTE-It not applicable, dilete the sentence between the symbols (). If the centrad is not already of record, it should be meaned. Robert C. Johnson dba Tara Enterprises 365 Jones Dr. Lake Havasu City, AZ 86403 GRANZER'S NAME AND ADDRESS Alter recording return to (Nome, Address, Zip): Alter recording return to (Nome, Address, Zip): * Strike the inopplicable, dilete the sentence between the symbols (). If the centrad is not already of record, it should be meaned. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamth I certify that the within institution in the symbols (). County of Klamth I certify that the within institution of the sentence between the symbols (). Strike the inopplicable, dilete the sentence between the symbols (). Robert C. Johnson dba Tara Enterprises 365 Jones Dr. Lake Havasu City, AZ 86403 GRANZER'S NAME AND ADDRESS Alter recording return to (Nome, Address, Zip): * Strike the inopplicable, dilete the sentence between the symbols (). * Strike the inopplicable, dilete the sentence between the symbols (). * Strike the inopplicable, dilete the sentence between the symbols (). * Strike the inopplicable, dilete the sentence between the symbols (). * Strike the inopplicable, dilete the sentence between the symbols (). * Strike the inopplicable, dilete the sentence between the symbols (). * Strike the inopplicable, dilete the sentence between the symbols (). * Strike the inopplicable, dilete the sentence between the symbols (). * Strike the inopplicable, dilete the sentence between the symbols (). * Strike the inopplicable, dilete the sentence between the symbols (). * Strike the inopplicable, dilete the sentence between the symbols (). * Strike the inopplicable, dilete the sentence between the symbols (). * Strike the inopplicable, dilete the sentence between the symbols (). * Strike the inopplicable, dilete the sentence between the symbols (). * Strike the inopplicable, dilete the sentence between the symbols (). * Strike the inopplicable, dilete the s	Leon Char	A Dame No	ton Pablic for Areton	and a second	
*Strike the incepticable word. NOTE-it not applicable, dilete the sentence between the symbols (). If the contrad is not already of record, it should be meaned. Robert C. Johnson dba Tara Enterprises 365 Jones Dr. Lake Havasu City, AZ 86403 Charles D. & Bonnie J. Whithemore P.O. Bok (G34 Cannate shame and address GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS Alter recording return to (Nemo, Address, Zip): Alter recording return to (Nemo, Address, Zip): * Strike the incord and applicable, dilete the sentence between the symbols (). If the contrad is not already of record, it should be meaned. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamth I certify that the within institution of the sentence between the symbols (). Strike the incord of the sentence between the symbols (). Strike the incord of the sentence between the symbols (). Strike the contrad is not already of record, it should be meaned. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamth I certify that the within institution of the sentence of the se	(SEAL)	0) VARIJONN	승규가 물건을 가지 않는 것이다.	(SEA	L)
Robert C. Johnson dba Tara Enterprises STATE OF OREGON, 365 Jones Dr. County of Klamth Lake Havasu City, AZ 66403 I certify that the within institution of the ment was received for record on the fill day of Sept. Charles D. * Bonnie J. Whitemare State nesserved for record on the fill day of Sept. P.O. Box G34 State nesserved in book/reel/volume No. Marter spame and Address, Zipl: State nesserved in book/recel/infin/reception No. 34219	. Asy commission expires:	1V2 Y			
365 Jones Dr. Lake Havasu City, AZ 86403 GRANEDR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Aarles D. * Bonnie J. Withfrance P.O. Lok G34 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Advertee's NAME AND ADDRESS Atter recording return to (Nemo, Address, Zip):	* Strike the inopplicable work: NOTE-If not applicable	, delete the sentence bet	ween the symbols (1). If the	contract is not already of record, it should be recorded.	
365 Jones Dr. Lake Havasu City, AZ 86403 GRANERG'S NAME IND ADDRESS GRANERG'S NAME IND ADDRESS GRANERG'S NAME IND ADDRESS J. County of Klamth J. County of Klamth J. County of Klamth GRANERG'S NAME IND ADDRESS J. County of Klamth J. County of Klamth <tr< td=""><td>Robert C. Johnson dba Tara E</td><td>nterprises</td><td></td><td>STATE OF OREGON)</td><td></td></tr<>	Robert C. Johnson dba Tara E	nterprises		STATE OF OREGON)	
Lake Havasu City, AZ 66403 Tharles NAME AND ADDRESS P.O. LOK G34 CRANIE SNAME AND ADDRESS P.O. LOK G34 CRANIE SNAME AND ADDRESS Alter recording return to (Nemo, Address, Zip): Alter recording return to (Nemo, Address, Zip): The record of the recording return to (Nemo, Address, Zip): The record of the record of					S\$.
Charle-D. * Bonnie J. Winthemore P.O. Bok 634 Cannage Freedom to ADDRESS if the more P.O. Bok 634 Cannage Freedom to Sept. 199 at 2:14 o'clock P. M. and record in book/reel/volume No. M91 page 11849 or as tre/file/instr ment/microfilm/reception No. 34219	Lake Havasu City 47.86403	8103 (2.13-14)			
P.O. Bok 634 XLA.MAH. FALLS OR 97641 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After receiving return to (Nome, Address, Zip): After receiving rec	GRANIDA'S NAME AND ADDRES	s			
P.O., Bok 634 XLA Math FALLS OR 97641 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Alter recording return to (Nomo, Address, Zip): Atter recording re	harles D. & Ronnie J. U	Wittemore			
XLA.M.A.H. FALLS, OK.97641 space reserved in book/rcel/volume No. M91. GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS ron page _ 11844 or as fre/file/instr Atter recording return to (Nome, Address, Zip): ron reconder's use ment/microfilm/reception No. 34219.	P.O. Por 634		(1) 長手) 滅愁 二		
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS FOR RECORDER'S USE Page 17844 or as tee/file/instr Atter recording return to (Nome, Address, Zip):	Flam all Falls AP 971	611			
After recording return to (Nome, Address, Zip): Reconstensuse ment/microfilm/reception No. 34219.	And back and all and for the set of the state of the set of the se	Hall Chaises - frances insertions	C	A STATE AND A STAT	00
ment/microtilm/reception ivo, 24227.	GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRES	■ 1912日本の一帯の時間	9 14 1 S. C. L. A. L. C. C. LEWIS CO. 1911		
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH COUNTY Record of Deeds of said county.	GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRES		FOR	page 17844 or as tee/file/instr	ru-

Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk By Daulen Muchade Deputy

\$28,00 Fee

정도 사람이 이 방법을 만들 것 같아요. 것 Until requested otherwise send all tax statements in [Name, Address, Zip]:

NO. CHANGE